e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

3. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2025/2026

SpNr Datum Heim

605009 21.10.2025 SV Hochdorf

605010 19.10.2025 SSV Blau-Gelb Mellingen
605011 19.10.2025 SV Pfiffelbach II

605012 19.10.2025 TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 11l

Tabellenstand, 3. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

5%

6*

7%

Mannschaft

Sportfreunde Kranichfeld 2022

SSV Blau-Gelb Mellingen

SV Pfiffelbach II

SV Pfiffelbach

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IlI

SV Ramsla

SG Bucha/Magdala

SV Hochdorf

Einzel-Durchschnitte

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2025/2026

Pl

10

Name

Langner, Kevin
Dorst, Mirko
Wiedemann, Baldur
Lemser, Thomas
Kallenbach, Marc
Botz, Sebastian
Oberthir, Michael
Vetter, Andre
Hammer, Michael

Schenderlein, Jens

miw  Alter
m 44
m 38
m 68
m 37
m 39
m 39
m 52
m 41
m 55
m 58

Sportfreunde Kranichfeld 2022
SG Bucha/Magdala

SV Ramsla

SG Bucha/Magdala

SV Pfiffelbach

Sportfreunde Kranichfeld 2022
Sportfreunde Kranichfeld 2022
SV Pfiffelbach

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 11l

SSV Blau-Gelb Mellingen

Sp

295,3
305,0
297,3
298,0
284,3
289,7
294,7
290,0
296,7

299,3

Gast

Sportfreunde Kranichfeld 2022

SV Pfiffelbach

SG Bucha/Magdala

SV Ramsla

145,0
118,0
131,0
129,0
137,0
124,0
118,3
111,3
127,3

104,0

@ gesamt

F
5,7
9,0
57
7,0
57
8,3
6,3
7,7
9,0

10,0

G
4403
423,0
4283
427,0
4213
4137
413,0
401,3
424,0

403,3

Sp

SP

284,0
288,0
306,0
308,0
270,0
289,0
298,0
271,0
305,5

301,5

132,0
121,0
123,0
119,0
141,0
113,0
106,0
104,0
1240

98,0

Ergebnis
1654 : 1666
1693 : 1757
1574 : 1489
1707 : 1667
TP
6:0
4:2
4:2
4:2
2:4
2:4
2:4
0:6
@ zuhause
F G Sp
6,0 416,0 2
9,0 409,0 1
50 429,0 2
50 427,0 1
40 4110 2
11,0 402,0 2
11,0 404,0 2
6,0 3750 2
11,0 4295 1
11,0 399,55 1

MP

Kegel

5045

4934

4655

4864

4961

4864

4766

4732

301,0
322,0
293,0
288,0
2915
290,0
293,0
299,5
279,0

295,0

151,5
115,0
135,0
139,0
135,0
129,5
1245
115,0
134,0

116,0

@ auswarts

F
55
9,0
6,0
9,0
6,5
7,0
4,0
8,5
5,0

8,0

G
452,5
437,0
428,0
427,0
426,5
419,5
417,5
4145
413,0

411,0


file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/leduploads/605009_pro__20251021203630.xls
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/leduploads/605010_pro__20251019122857.xls
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/leduploads/605011_ma__20251019121103.xls
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/leduploads/605012_tk__20251019115359.xlsx
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php
file:///var/www/vhosts/tkv-kegeln.de/httpdocs/index.php

